MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
Long Barrel 4mm Straight SensorCable Straight, Quick Disconnect, Socket,
3 Conductor, 2M Length
*Select models only, see finger interchangeability table on page XX
How To Order
Features:
•  20 different models sized to
match your application needs.
•  Fast actuations from 60mS.
•  Multiple stroke options from
5mm to 50mm.
•  High grip force, small package
from 56N to 558N (13 to 125 lbf).
•  Shielded design for clean to moderate
manufacturing environments.
•  Interchangeable gripper fingers with
competitive units using extended jaw option.
Accessories
G-100 Common Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
Sensor, NPN magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models OHSN-021 1-4
Sensor, PNP magneto resistive type, 4mm Barrel All Models OHSP-021 1-4
Cable straight, quick disconnect, socket, 3 conductor, 2M length All Models CABL-010 1-4
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
 -  -  -  -  -
Jaw Type Description
110 Horizontal Jaws
120 Vertical Jaws*
Stroke Description
05, 10, 15, 20, 25 for Size 08
05, 10, 15, 20, 25 for Size 11
06, 12, 18, 24, 30 for Size 18
10, 20, 30, 40, 50 for Size 25
Options Description
N No Options
Size
08M
11M
18M
25M
Base Model
G
Seals Description
B Buna-N (Standard)
11M
18M
25M
08M
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
g-100 Series
G110 und G120 Pneumatische Greiferlösungen
für OEM Anwendungen
MF MF
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
Leschhorn GmbH & Co. KG
Schlitzerstraße 6 · 60386 Frankfurt
069 42 09 76 0 · www.leschhorn.de
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
06 ROHRVERBINDUNGSTECHNIK 11-15
G110-08M, G120-08M Part Number Qty/Unit
Pneumatic air fitting, straight M3 screw to 3mm tube push-in PLFT-021 2
Jaw locating sleeve for precise finger mounting 20961-11 4
Seal Kit (includes):
End gasket G110-08M (Qty 2)
Seal: U-cup buna replacement seal (Qty 4)
Button head socket cap screws (Qty 8)
SLKT-244 1
G110-11M, G120-11M Part Number Qty/Unit
Pneumatic air fitting, straight M3 screw to 3mm tube push-in PLFT-021 2